
 
 

www.IllinoisShines.com Website Crosswalks – Current Content to New Pages - July 26, 2023 
 

This document is designed to help “crosswalk” visitors to the current www.IllinoisABP.com and www.IllinoisShines.com websites to the new, combined www.IllinoisShines.com site, launching 
July 27, 2023. The new site incorporates current content as well as extensive new and improved content. Should you have any questions or need assistance at any time, please contact the 
Program Administrator at admin@illinoisshines.com. Please note: The Program portal, used by Approved Vendors and Designees for generating Disclosure Forms and submitting project 

applications – remains unchanged and fully available at: https://portal/IllinoisABP.com/. 
 
Current www.IllinoisABP.com  

Page Name Current www.IllinoisABP.com page New www.IllinoisShines.com page name New www.IllinoisShines.com page 

Vendors and Projects https://illinoisabp.com/vendors-projects/ Project Category Hub, including new sub-
pages for each sector 

https://illinoisshines.com/project-category-hub/ 

Find an Approved Vendor https://illinoisabp.com/find-an-approved-vendor/ 
Find an AV or Designee https://illinoisshines.com/find-an-av-or-designee/ 

Find a Designee https://illinoisabp.com/find-a-designee/ 

Become an Approved Vendor https://illinoisabp.com/become-an-approved-vendor/ 

Become an AV or Designee https://illinoisshines.com/become-an-av-or-designee/ 
Become a Designee https://illinoisabp.com/become-a-designee/ 

Approved Vendor Responsibilities https://illinoisabp.com/become-an-approved-
vendor/#approvedvendorresponsibilities 

Become an Equity Eligible Contractor https://illinoisabp.com/become-an-equity-eligible-
contractor/ 

Become an Equity Eligible Contractor or 
Designee 

https://illinoisshines.com/become-an-equity-eligible-
contractor-eec-approved-vendor-or-designee/ 

Equity Accountability System https://illinoisabp.com/equity-accountability-system/ Equity Accountability System https://illinoisshines.com/equity-accountability-
system/ 

Solar Project Categories https://illinoisabp.com/solar-project-categories/ Project Category Hub, including new sub-
pages for each sector 

https://illinoisshines.com/project-category-hub/ 

Block Capacity Dashboard https://illinoisabp.com/block-capacity-dashboard/ Block Capacity Dashboard https://illinoisshines.com/project-status-and-
capacity-dashboard/ 

Project Application Reports https://illinoisabp.com/project-application-reports/ Project Application Reports https://illinoisshines.com/project-application-reports/ 

Project Map https://illinoisabp.com/project-map/ Project Map https://illinoisshines.com/project-map/ 

Consumer Protection https://illinoisabp.com/consumer-protection/ Consumer Protection Requirements & 
Resources 

https://illinoisshines.com/consumer-protection-
requirements-and-resources/ 

Program Violations Report (formerly 
Disciplinary Action Report) 

https://illinoisabp.com/program-violations-report/ Program Violations Report and Complaint 
Reports 

https://illinoisshines.com/violations-report-cp-
database/ 

http://www.illinoisshines.com/
http://www.illinoisabp.com/
http://www.illinoisshines.com/
http://www.illinoisshines.com/
mailto:admin@illinoisshines.com
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http://www.illinoisshines.com/


Consumer Complaint Reports 
(formerly Consumer Protection 
Database 

https://illinoisabp.com/consumer-complaint-database/ 

Consumer Protection Working Group https://illinoisabp.com/cp-working-group/ Consumer Protection Working Group  https://illinoisshines.com/consumer-protection-
working-group/ 

Complaint Center https://illinoisabp.com/complaint-center/ Consumer Complaint Center https://illinoisshines.com/consumer-complaint-
center/ 

Resources (Program Documents)  https://illinoisabp.com/program-resources/ Program Documents https://illinoisshines.com/program-documents/ 

Program Updates  https://illinoisabp.com/updates/  Program Updates https://illinoisshines.com/program-updates/ 

Program Year Updates  https://illinoisabp.com/program-year-updates/ Program Year Webinars https://illinoisshines.com/webinars/ 

Events & Engagement  https://illinoisabp.com/events-engagement/ Vendor Forums & Key Dates https://illinoisshines.com/vendor-forums-feedback/ 

FAQs (Vendor-focused) https://illinoisabp.com/faqs/ Vendor FAQs https://illinoisshines.com/vendor-faqs/ 

 
Current www.IllinoisShines.com  

Page Name Current www.IllinoisShines.com page New www.IllinoisShines.com page name New www.IllinoisShines.com page 

Vendors and Projects  https://illinoisshines.com/vendors-and-projects/ 

Find an Approved Vendor or Designee https://illinoisshines.com/find-an-av-or-designee/ Find an Approved Vendor https://illinoisshines.com/approved-vendor-info/ 

Find a Designee https://illinoisshines.com/find-a-designee/ 

Project Status https://illinoisshines.com/project-status/ Project Status https://illinoisshines.com/project-status/ 

Going Solar https://illinoisshines.com/going-solar/ Exploring Solar with Illinois Shines https://illinoisshines.com/exploring-solar/ 

Solar Info 
https://illinoisshines.com/solar-info/ 

Explore Distributed Generation https://illinoisshines.com/exploring-panels-with-dg/ 

Explore Community Solar  https://illinoisshines.com/exploring-community-solar/ 

Program Info https://illinoisshines.com/about/ How Does Solar Work? https://illinoisshines.com/solar-and-basics/#solar-
work and others 

Program Resources https://illinoisshines.com/program-resources/ Program Brochures & Other Resources https://illinoisshines.com/brochures-and-other-
resources/ 

Disclosure Forms https://illinoisshines.com/program-resources/ Disclosure Forms Deep Dive https://illinoisshines.com/disclosure-forms/ 

Consumer Protection/sub areas https://illinoisshines.com/consumer-protection/ Consumer Protection Hub https://illinoisshines.com/consumer-protection/ 

FAQs (consumer) https://illinoisshines.com/faqs-under-construction/ Consumer FAQS https://illinoisshines.com/faqs/ 

Complaint Center https://illinoisshines.com/consumer-complaint-
center/#filecomplaint 

Consumer Complaint Center https://illinoisshines.com/consumer-complaint-
center/ 

Consumer Updates https://illinoisshines.com/updates/ Consumer Program Updates https://illinoisshines.com/consumer-program-
updates/ 
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